
Race

4 Hours of Red Bull Ring

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

119 1:22.438 188.93:01:22.468Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BECHE / HIRAKAWA 1241  3LMP2

5 1:22.539 188.73:02:38.217Oreca 05 - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DPU / DE BRUIJN / GOMMENDY 124 1:15.749 1:15.7492  3LMP2

63 1:23.369 186.83:02:42.057BR 01- NissanSMP Racing32 DCOLETTI / LEAL / WIRTH 124 1:19.589 3.8403  3LMP2

34 1:22.392 189.03:02:45.236Gibson 015S - NissanG-Drive Racing38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / VAN DER GARDE 124 1:22.768 3.1794  4LMP2

61 1:23.761 185.93:02:09.624LIGIER JS P2 - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DROJAS / CANAL / BERTHON 123 1 Laps 1 Laps5  3LMP2

97 1:22.865 187.93:02:33.989LIGIER JS P2 - NissanAlgarve Pro Racing25 DMUNEMANN / PIZZITOLA / HIRSCHI 123 1 Laps 24.3656  4LMP2

3 1:22.771 188.23:02:06.544LIGIER JS P2 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition23 MBARTHEZ / BURET / CHATIN 122 2 Laps 1 Laps7  4LMP2

112 1:23.631 186.23:01:57.805Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBELOTTI / DOYLE / CHANDHOK 121 3 Laps 1 Laps8  4LMP2

37 1:27.249 178.53:01:44.134LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering19 MHALLYDAY / LUNARDI / DROUX 117 7 Laps 4 Laps9  2LMP3

112 1:27.983 177.03:02:12.177LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff9 MTROUILLET / PETIT / WINSLOW 117 7 Laps 28.04310  3LMP3

14 1:27.444 178.13:02:21.185LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 MBRUNDLE / GUASCH / ENGLAND 117 7 Laps 9.00811  2LMP3

26 1:28.104 176.83:00:49.125LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 MWOODWARD / KAISER / SWIFT 116 8 Laps 1 Laps12  3LMP3

28 1:27.831 177.33:02:22.019LIGIER JS P3 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition16 MDEBARD / MOINEAULT / GACHET 116 8 Laps 1:32.89413  3LMP3

92 1:29.418 174.23:02:30.744Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / BERTOLINI 116 8 Laps 8.72514  3LMGTE

65 1:29.392 174.23:02:38.782Aston Martin V8 VantageAston Martin Racing99 DHOWARD / TURNER / MACDOWALL 116 8 Laps 8.03815  2LMGTE

76 1:29.166 174.73:01:18.786Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition88 DRODA / RIED / CAIROLI 115 9 Laps 1 Laps16  3LMGTE

107 1:28.335 176.33:01:20.896LIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing24 MNICOLET / NICOLET 115 9 Laps 2.11017  3LMP3

6 1:29.588 173.83:01:27.203Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition77 DHEDLUND / HENZLER / SEEFRIED 115 9 Laps 6.30718  3LMGTE

47 1:27.421 178.13:01:34.399LIGIER JS P3 - NissanEurointernational12 MDROMEDARI / MANCINI / RUSINOV 115 9 Laps 7.19619  3LMP3

66 1:27.989 177.03:01:35.694LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRace Performance8 MMARATEOTTO / MAGGI / LONGIN 115 9 Laps 1.29520  3LMP3

107 1:29.476 174.13:01:56.895Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DPERAZZINI / CIOCI / AGUAS 115 9 Laps 21.20121  3LMGTE

30 1:27.222 178.63:02:02.917LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff10 MFALB / RAYHALL / POTOLICCHIO 115 9 Laps 6.02222  3LMP3

113 1:29.364 174.33:02:14.223Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 115 9 Laps 11.30623  3LMGTE

33 1:27.677 177.63:02:39.673LIGIER JS P3 - NissanVillorba Corse7 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO / SCHIRO 115 9 Laps 25.45024  3LMP3

11 1:29.740 173.53:01:33.882Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 114 10 Laps 1 Laps25  3LMGTE

112 1:29.648 173.73:01:52.874Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / NIELSEN 114 10 Laps 18.99226  3LMGTE

19 1:28.309 176.43:02:19.868LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering20 MPIALAT / CLEMENT / BORGA 114 10 Laps 26.99427  4LMP3

77 1:27.458 178.13:00:30.327LIGIER JS P3 - NissanM. Racing - YMR18 MLAURENT / EHRLACHER / COUGNAUD 113 11 Laps 1 Laps28  3LMP3

86 1:28.656 175.73:02:08.340LIGIER JS P3 - NissanBy Speed Factory5 MJACKSON / COSTA 113 11 Laps 1:38.01329  5LMP3

109 1:27.698 177.63:01:22.577LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 MPATTERSON / BELL / BOYD 111 13 Laps 2 Laps30  4LMP3

4 1:24.006 185.43:01:26.767Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MTAITTINGER / STRIEBIG / ROUSSEL 111 13 Laps 4.19031  4LMP2

25 1:27.731 177.53:01:54.736LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 MDONS / WARBURTON / HARTSHORNE 111 13 Laps 27.96932  3LMP3

111 1:23.413 186.73:02:23.773LIGIER JS P2 - NissanKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / PLA 111 13 Laps 29.03733  4LMP2

53 1:29.175 174.63:02:43.472LIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing4 MMERLIN / MARIS 107 17 Laps 4 Laps34  4LMP3

66 1:26.829 179.42:43:20.071LIGIER JS P3 - NissanEurointernational11 MMONDINI / JACOBONI 105 19 Laps 2 Laps35  3LMP3

7 1:22.722 188.32:35:37.762Oreca 05 - NissanDragonSpeed21 DHEDMAN / LAPIERRE / HANLEY 103 21 Laps 2 Laps36  4LMP2

85 1:29.176 174.62:22:28.535LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUltimate17 MLAHAYE / HERIAU / LAHAYE 87 37 Laps 16 Laps37  4LMP3

9 1:28.157 176.71:05:17.843LIGIER JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 MSMIECHOWSKI / PETERSEN 42 82 Laps 45 Laps38  1LMP3
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